
Information

Description:EMC/1003451187/Refrigerator
Bid invitation number:6300034285

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 05.10.2020 16:00:00
Opening date: 05.10.2020 16:00:00
Created On: 18.09.2020 09:17:28

Bid invitation

Attachments:

FORMAT_MSME

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 EFMC01701295 Refrigerator  00:00:00 1  NO

Item long text:
Refrigerator 200-250 litres apprx with Doble Door, adjustable shelves, Min 3 Star Rating, Direct Cooling,
Operating Voltage 230 +/-10%.
warranty min one year.

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %


